
 

 

ASPIRANTES 

A) SERVICIOS PRESTADOS  

(Máximo  20 puntos) 

B) FORMACIÓN 

                            (Máximo 5 puntos) 

 

 

Patricia Jorge 

García 

  0       0 0 

José Miguel 

Ramírez 

Solchaga 

 

 

 

19,55                               

 

19,55 

   

2 

  

0,2 

  

2,2 

 

21,75 

Marco Antonio 

Villagómez 

Cuellar  

 

8,16 

  

8,16 

   

2 

 

0,4 

 

0,16 

  

2,56 

 

10,72 
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